Mens Epée Team

Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2014

sportscotland Inverclyde

National Sports Training Centre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 11 teams)

flag rank name nat.
1 SINGAPORE SIN
Bk 2 WALES WAL
3 SCOTLAND sCO
== 4 ENGLAND ENG
5 CANADA CAN
B 6 AUSTRALIA AUS
o 7 NEW ZEALAND NZL
== 8 NORTHERN IRELAND NIR
9 INDIA IND
=Jk= 10 GUERNSEY GUE
< 11 JERSEY JER
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Mens Epée Team CFC 2014

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 WALES
WALES
16 ---
WALES
9 INDIA 45/38
NORTHERN IRELAND
8 NORTHERN IRELAND 45/37
WALES
5  SCOTLAND 35/28
SCOTLAND
12 -
SCOTLAND
13 - 45/32
CANADA
4 CANADA
SINGAPORE
3 ENGLAND 45/40
ENGLAND
14 -
ENGLAND
11 JERSEY 45/32
AUSTRALIA
6 AUSTRALIA 45/21
SINGAPORE
7 NEW ZEALAND 45/33
NEW ZEALAND
10 GUERNSEY 45/34
SINGAPORE
15 - 45/33
SINGAPORE
2  SINGAPORE Third place
SCOTLAND
SCOTLAND
ENGLAND 44/36
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Tableau of 16

Mens Epée Team
Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2014
sportscotland Inverclyde
National Sports Training Centre

NORTHERN IRELAND - INDIA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BURNSIDE David 2 2 4 4 SINGH Dharmender
FENWICK Andrew 8 10 4 0 AMARDEEP Basediya
SLATER Philip 3 13 8 4 KUMAR Sandip
BURNSIDE David 0 13 12 4 AMARDEEP Basediya
SLATER Philip 5 18 18 6 SINGH Dharmender
FENWICK Andrew 7 25 24 6 KUMAR Sandip
SLATER Philip 3 28 28 4 AMARDEEP Basediya
BURNSIDE David 7 35 37 9 KUMAR Sandip
FENWICK Andrew 10 45 37 0 SINGH Dharmender
AUSTRALIA - JERSEY
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
DOWNES John 5 5 1 1 CHRISTIE Edward
HUNTER Alexander 5 10 5 4 CUMMINS Ryan
BAKER Matthew 5 15 5 0 PAINE Andrew
HUNTER Alexander 5 20 12 7 CHRISTIE Edward
DOWNES John 5 25 12 0 PAINE Andrew
BAKER Matthew 2 27 14 2 CUMMINS Ryan
HUNTER Alexander 8 35 16 2 PAINE Andrew
BAKER Matthew 5 40 18 2 CHRISTIE Edward
DOWNES John 5 45 21 3 CUMMINS Ryan
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Tableau of 16

Mens Epée Team
Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2014
sportscotland Inverclyde
National Sports Training Centre

GUERNSEY - NEW ZEALAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

MALE James 0 0 0 0 JONGKEES Seino
NAGY Marton 8 8 3 3 BISHOP William
DAVID Matthew 7 15 10 7 MACDONALD Kyle
MALE James 1 16 15 5 BISHOP William
DAVID Matthew 3 19 25 10 JONGKEES Seino
NAGY Marton 6 25 26 1 MACDONALD Kyle
DAVID Matthew 2 27 28 2 BISHOP William
MALE James 6 33 40 12 MACDONALD Kyle
NAGY Marton 1 34 45 5 JONGKEES Seino
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Tableau of 8

Mens Epée Team
Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2014
sportscotland Inverclyde
National Sports Training Centre

NORTHERN IRELAND - WALES

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BURNSIDE David 4 4 3 3 THOMAS Gareth
FENWICK Andrew 1 5 7 4 GREGORY David
SLATER Philip 1 6 10 3 BURKHALTER Marc
BURNSIDE David 6 12 15 5 GREGORY David
SLATER Philip 8 20 20 5 THOMAS Gareth
FENWICK Andrew 8 28 30 10 BURKHALTER Marc
SLATER Philip 4 32 35 5 GREGORY David
BURNSIDE David 2 34 40 5 BURKHALTER Marc
FENWICK Andrew 4 38 45 5 THOMAS Gareth
CANADA - SCOTLAND
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
WRIGHT Joe 3 3 5 5 HAY Chris
WRIGHT John 5 8 10 5 ROCKS Christopher
FOSTER Kyle 3 11 15 5 TANNOCK Neill
WRIGHT Joe 4 15 19 4 ROCKS Christopher
FOSTER Kyle 1 16 25 6 HAY Chris
WRIGHT John 2 18 30 5 TANNOCK Neill
FOSTER Kyle 2 20 35 5 ROCKS Christopher
WRIGHT Joe 5 25 40 5 TANNOCK Neill
WRIGHT John 7 32 45 5 HAY Chris
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Tableau of 8

Mens Epée Team
Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2014
sportscotland Inverclyde
National Sports Training Centre

AUSTRALIA - ENGLAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

DOWNES John 5 5 4 4 GREENSIDES Chris
CASAGRANDE Zaccaria 1 6 7 3 HENDERSON Matt
BAKER Matthew 5 11 15 8 TREDGER Dudley
CASAGRANDE Zaccaria 2 13 20 5 GREENSIDES Chris
DOWNES John 3 16 25 5 TREDGER Dudley
BAKER Matthew 1 17 30 5 HENDERSON Matt
CASAGRANDE Zaccaria 4 21 35 5 NICHOLS Harrison
BAKER Matthew 5 26 35 0 GREENSIDES Chris
DOWNES John 6 32 45 10 HENDERSON Matt

SINGAPORE - NEW ZEALAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

LIM Wei Wen 2 2 0 0 BOYCE Felix
KHOO Willie Zi Le 8 10 4 4 JONGKEES Seino
LEE Samson Mun Hou 0 10 6 2 BISHOP William
KHOO Willie Zi Le 9 19 10 4 BOYCE Felix

LIM Wei Wen 4 23 15 5 BISHOP William
LEE Samson Mun Hou 7 30 21 6 JONGKEES Seino
KHOO Willie Zi Le 5 35 26 5 BISHOP William
LEE Samson Mun Hou 5 40 28 2 BOYCE Felix

LIM Wei Wen 5 45 33 5 JONGKEES Seino
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Semi-finals

Mens Epée Team
Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2014
sportscotland Inverclyde
National Sports Training Centre

SCOTLAND - WALES

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TANNOCK Neill 4 4 5 5 THOMAS Gareth
HAY Chris 4 8 5 0 GREGORY David
ROCKS Christopher 3 11 10 5 BURKHALTER Marc
TANNOCK Neill 0 11 10 0 GREGORY David
ROCKS Christopher 3 14 16 6 THOMAS Gareth
HAY Chris 6 20 23 7 BURKHALTER Marc
ROCKS Christopher 0 20 23 0 GREGORY David
TANNOCK Neill 4 24 23 0 BURKHALTER Marc
HAY Chris 4 28 35 12 THOMAS Gareth
SINGAPORE - ENGLAND
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LIM Wei Wen 5 5 2 2 NICHOLS Harrison
KHOO Willie Zi Le 0 5 3 1 HENDERSON Matt
LEE Samson Mun Hou 10 15 9 6 TREDGER Dudley
KHOO Willie Zi Le 4 19 12 3 NICHOLS Harrison
LIM Wei Wen 6 25 21 9 TREDGER Dudley
LEE Samson Mun Hou 4 29 22 1 HENDERSON Matt
KHOO Willie Zi Le 11 40 28 6 TREDGER Dudley
LEE Samson Mun Hou 0 40 28 0 NICHOLS Harrison
LIM Wei Wen 5 45 33 5 HENDERSON Matt
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Third place

Mens Epée Team
Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2014
sportscotland Inverclyde
National Sports Training Centre

ENGLAND - SCOTLAND

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

HARRIS James 0 0 0 0 HOFFMAN Tom
HENDERSON Matt 3 3 4 4 HAY Chris
GREENSIDES Chris 0 3 4 0 TANNOCK Neill
HARRIS James 0 3 5 1 HAY Chris
GREENSIDES Chris 0 3 5 0 HOFFMAN Tom
HENDERSON Matt 0 3 5 0 TANNOCK Neill
GREENSIDES Chris 3 6 9 4 HAY Chris
HARRIS James 10 16 22 13 TANNOCK Neill
TREDGER Dudley 20 36 44 22 LISTON George
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Final

Mens Epée Team
Commonwealth Fencing Championships 2014
sportscotland Inverclyde
National Sports Training Centre

SINGAPORE - WALES

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

LIM Wei Wen 4 4 4 4 BURKHALTER Marc
KHOO Willie Zi Le 6 10 9 5 THOMAS Gareth
LEE Samson Mun Hou 1 11 9 0 TAYLOR James
KHOO Willie Zi Le 3 14 11 2 BURKHALTER Marc
LIM Wei Wen 9 23 17 6 TAYLOR James

LEE Samson Mun Hou 7 30 24 7 THOMAS Gareth
KHOO Willie Zi Le 4 34 28 4 EDWARDS Tom
LEE Samson Mun Hou 4 38 31 3 BURKHALTER Marc
LIM Wei Wen 7 45 40 9 THOMAS Gareth
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